Jackson Invitational Nordic Meet

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Place (Class) Place (Sex) Place (Overall) Bib First Name
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59
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71
45
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58
46

Sam
Kyle
Patrick
Anthony
Wesley
Joshua
Aydin
Liam
Grant
Cypress
Samson
Christopher
Kevin
Henry
Gideon
Kalel
Mack
Logan
Braden
Logan
Flynn
Austin
Fisher
Moss
Andrew
Gotham
Pearson
Jackson
Jackson
Sam
Sam
Niels
Baxter
Ashton
Welch
Kaden
Sawyer
Ezra
Lincoln
James
Parker
Curtis
PJ

Beau

Last Name Sex

Bechtel
Gudger
Moody
Fusco
Law
Rayes
Kovar
Kimball
George
Ohmart
Bove
Wells
Dunning
Wendt
Moore
Brubaker
White
Heller
Bosco
Milek
Arnold
Thomas
Mills
Jackson
Gruner
Parker
Heath
Crain
Murdock
Kaiser
Lore
Wiederholt
William
Tille
Malcolm
Bingham
Layson
Visser
Fincher
Specht
Laing
Miller
Nabity
Schatz
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Class

Boys JV
Boys JV
Boys JV
Boys JV
Boys JV
Boys JV
Boys JV
Boys JV
Boys JV
Boys JV
Boys JV
Boys JV
Boys JV
Boys JV
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity

Team Start Wave

LVHS

Natrona HS
Natrona HS
LVHS

CHS

Natrona HS
Natrona HS
Natrona HS
CHS

JHHS

Laramie HS
Natrona HS
PHS

PHS

Laramie HS
Natrona HS
LVHS

LVHS

Natrona HS
LVHS

Laramie HS
Kelly Walsh HS
PHS

JHHS

Natrona HS
JHHS

Kelly Walsh HS
Laramie HS
Kelly Walsh HS
Laramie HS
Kelly Walsh HS
Laramie HS
JHHS

Natrona HS
JHHS

PHS

Laramie HS
Laramie HS
Kelly Walsh HS
Laramie HS
CHS

CHS

Kelly Walsh HS
CHS

Jackson 1-12-2024 Friday 5k Mass Start Freestyle.xIs
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Trail Creek Nordic Center 1/12/2023

Run1 Start Run1 Finish Total Time

12:20:59.09
12:20:59.09
12:20:59.09
12:20:59.09
12:20:59.09
12:20:59.09
12:20:59.09
12:20:59.09
12:20:59.09
12:20:59.09
12:20:59.09
12:20:59.09
12:20:59.09
12:20:59.09
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42

12:31:48.58
12:32:30.82
12:32:38.22
12:32:42.89
12:33:25.08
12:33:37.62
12:33:44.82
12:33:47.78
12:35:01.32
12:37:57.57
12:39:58.74

DNF

DNF

DNF
11:58:27.95
11:59:03.88
11:59:30.78
12:00:02.78
12:00:29.14
12:00:29.67
12:00:39.76
12:01:37.50
12:02:05.80
12:02:09.39
12:02:24.23
12:02:30.27
12:02:32.16
12:02:34.11
12:02:39.24
12:03:00.17
12:03:15.49
12:03:17.84
12:03:31.07
12:03:45.66
12:03:53.66
12:04:16.89
12:04:17.71
12:04:18.64
12:04:18.98
12:04:20.69
12:04:24.05
12:04:42.40
12:05:03.74
12:05:39.75

0:10:49.49
0:11:31.73
0:11:39.13
0:11:43.80
0:12:25.99
0:12:38.53
0:12:45.73
0:12:48.69
0:14:02.23
0:16:58.48
0:18:59.65

DNF

DNF

DNF
0:16:28.53
0:17:04.46
0:17:31.36
0:18:03.36
0:18:29.72
0:18:30.25
0:18:40.34
0:19:38.08
0:20:06.38
0:20:09.97
0:20:24.81
0:20:30.85
0:20:32.74
0:20:34.69
0:20:39.82
0:21:00.75
0:21:16.07
0:21:18.42
0:21:31.65
0:21:46.24
0:21:54.24
0:22:17.47
0:22:18.29
0:22:19.22
0:22:19.56
0:22:21.27
0:22:24.63
0:22:42.98
0:23:04.32
0:23:40.33

Time Back
0:00:00.00
0:00:42.24
0:00:49.64
0:00:54.31
0:01:36.50
0:01:49.04
0:01:56.24
0:01:59.20
0:03:12.74
0:06:08.99
0:08:10.16

0:00:00.00
0:00:35.93
0:01:02.83
0:01:34.83
0:02:01.19
0:02:01.72
0:02:11.81
0:03:09.55
0:03:37.85
0:03:41.44
0:03:56.28
0:04:02.32
0:04:04.21
0:04:06.16
0:04:11.29
0:04:32.22
0:04:47.54
0:04:49.89
0:05:03.12
0:05:17.71
0:05:25.71
0:05:48.94
0:05:49.76
0:05:50.69
0:05:51.03
0:05:52.74
0:05:56.10
0:06:14.45
0:06:35.79
0:07:11.80
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Jackson Invitational Nordic Meet
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70
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49
52
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57
61
62
82
87
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91
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38
27

28
14
30
16
15
29

25

33
32
31
22
34

8
35
36
21
19

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Nathan Schneider
Keaton Jones
Aiden Bucy
Lynch Mason
Baker Zack
Mayer Jack
Landyn Mcgee
Darin Bining
Miles Sawyer
Nyle Swenson
Harris Claire
Fletcher Kylie
Cecilia Niglio
Kolbe Christianson
I1zobel Lloyd
Toni Clark
Lilliana Griffin
Nancy Nelson
Evalyn Smith
Rylie George
Poppy Link
Krasula Maddie
Gersack Emma
Wren Hamilton
Libby Olson
Ally Wheeler
Emily Anderson
Wheeler Ellie
Annika Wilmot
Eleanor Veauthier
Lizzie Whiting
Julia Veauthier
Ella Catchpole
Shanti Junker
Hailie Schramm
Yeomans Sita
Morgan Giliwicks
Mahood Gigi
Nicole Clark
Meesha Prine
Audreyana BraveHeart
Anna Kaiser
Madeline Elston
Maestas Aubrey
Reese Ostrander
Jade Schulte
Zeren Homer
Annabelle Arnold
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Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Boys Varsity
Girls JV
Girls JV
Girls JV
Girls JV
Girls JV
Girls JV
Girls JV
Girls JV
Girls JV
Girls JV
Girls JV
Girls JV
Girls JV
Girls JV
Girls JV
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity
Girls Varsity

Laramie HS
PHS

PHS

JHHS
JHHS
JHHS

Kelly Walsh HS
Laramie HS
Laramie HS
PHS

JHHS
JHHS
Natrona HS
Natrona HS
Natrona HS
Natrona HS
Natrona HS
Natrona HS
PHS

CHS
Laramie HS
JHHS
JHHS

PHS

PHS
Natrona HS
LVHS
JHHS
LVHS

Kelly Walsh HS
LVHS

Kelly Walsh HS
Kelly Walsh HS
LVHS

CHS

JHHS
Laramie HS
JHHS
Natrona HS
LVHS
LVHS
Laramie HS
Natrona HS
JHHS
Natrona HS
Natrona HS
Laramie HS
Laramie HS

Jackson 1-12-2024 Friday 5k Mass Start Freestyle.xIs
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Trail Creek Nordic Center 1/12/2023

11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
11:41:59.42
12:12:28.84
12:12:28.84
12:12:28.84
12:12:28.84
12:12:28.84
12:12:28.84
12:12:28.84
12:12:28.84
12:12:28.84
12:12:28.84
12:12:28.84
12:12:28.84
12:12:28.84
12:12:28.84
12:12:28.84
11:10:00.40
11:10:00.40
11:10:00.40
11:10:00.40
11:10:00.40
11:10:00.40
11:10:00.40
11:10:00.40
11:10:00.40
11:10:00.40
11:10:00.40
11:10:00.40
11:10:00.40
11:10:00.40
11:10:00.40
11:10:00.40
11:10:00.40
11:10:00.40
11:10:00.40
11:10:00.40
11:10:00.40
11:10:00.40
11:10:00.40

12:05:45.28
12:06:46.84
12:08:57.70

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
12:23:48.88
12:24:57.02
12:25:23.32
12:25:43.58
12:26:33.70
12:26:56.98
12:26:57.72
12:27:04.37
12:28:50.74
12:31:26.01
12:31:55.55

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
11:27:14.39
11:30:01.61
11:31:06.95
11:31:15.70
11:31:40.66
11:32:01.96
11:32:26.43
11:32:27.92
11:32:43.85
11:33:13.81
11:33:22.08
11:33:34.50
11:33:40.11
11:33:41.33
11:33:44.21
11:33:45.49
11:34:10.67
11:34:15.33
11:34:15.68
11:34:54.87
11:35:05.16
11:35:09.80
11:35:45.64

0:23:45.86
0:24:47 .42
0:26:58.28

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
0:11:20.04
0:12:28.18
0:12:54.48
0:13:14.74
0:14:04.86
0:14:28.14
0:14:28.88
0:14:35.53
0:16:21.90
0:18:57.17
0:19:26.71

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF
0:17:13.99
0:20:01.21
0:21:06.55
0:21:15.30
0:21:40.26
0:22:01.56
0:22:26.03
0:22:27.52
0:22:43.45
0:23:13.41
0:23:21.68
0:23:34.10
0:23:39.71
0:23:40.93
0:23:43.81
0:23:45.09
0:24:10.27
0:24:14.93
0:24:15.28
0:24:54.47
0:25:04.76
0:25:09.40
0:25:45.24

0:07:17.33
0:08:18.89
0:10:29.75

0:00:00.00
0:01:08.14
0:01:34.44
0:01:54.70
0:02:44.82
0:03:08.10
0:03:08.84
0:03:15.49
0:05:01.86
0:07:37.13
0:08:06.67

0:00:00.00
0:02:47.22
0:03:52.56
0:04:01.31
0:04:26.27
0:04:47.57
0:05:12.04
0:05:13.53
0:05:29.46
0:05:59.42
0:06:07.69
0:06:20.11
0:06:25.72
0:06:26.94
0:06:29.82
0:06:31.10
0:06:56.28
0:07:00.94
0:07:01.29
0:07:40.48
0:07:50.77
0:07:55.41
0:08:31.25
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Jackson Invitational Nordic Meet

12:58 PM on 1/12/2024
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39
43
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Greysen
Bryn

Aj

Jovei
Melissa
Eliana
Weenig
Alyce
Caroline
Julep
Marley
Colleen
Japel

D Arge
Paciulli
Gingery
Spankie
Ali

Katie
Olivia

Cawiezell
Arne

Boulter
Mongar
Bingham
Smith

Story
Hayward
Bredehoft
Gray

Lance
Sommerfield
Eva

Alena

Teya

Alex

Picou (Dorothy)
Bullard
Belka
Tolson
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Girls Varsity Kelly Walsh HS
Girls Varsity PHS
Girls Varsity Kelly Walsh HS

Girls Varsity Natrona HS
Girls Varsity Laramie HS
Girls Varsity Kelly Walsh HS
Girls Varsity JHHS
Girls Varsity PHS
Girls Varsity Laramie HS
Girls Varsity Laramie HS
Girls Varsity PHS
Girls Varsity Laramie HS
Girls Varsity JHHS
Girls Varsity JHHS
Girls Varsity JHHS
Girls Varsity JHHS
Girls Varsity JHHS
Girls Varsity Kelly Walsh HS
Girls Varsity PHS
Girls Varsity PHS

Jackson 1-12-2024 Friday 5k Mass Start Freestyle.xIs
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Trail Creek Nordic Center 1/12/2023

:10:00.40
:10:00.40
:10:00.40
:10:00.40
:10:00.40
:10:00.40
:10:00.40
:10:00.40
:10:00.40
:10:00.40
:10:00.40
:10:00.40
:10:00.40
:10:00.40
:10:00.40
:10:00.40
:10:00.40
:10:00.40
:10:00.40
:10:00.40

11:35:59.44
11:36:01.18
11:36:21.34
11:36:31.24
11:36:43.54
11:37:15.40
11:37:16.58
11:38:43.49
11:38:50.12
11:38:51.95
11:42:18.29
11:42:38.79
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

0:25:59.04
0:26:00.78
0:26:20.94
0:26:30.84
0:26:43.14
0:27:15.00
0:27:16.18
0:28:43.09
0:28:49.72
0:28:51.55
0:32:17.89
0:32:38.39
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

0:08:45.05
0:08:46.79
0:09:06.95
0:09:16.85
0:09:29.15
0:10:01.01
0:10:02.19
0:11:29.10
0:11:35.73
0:11:37.56
0:15:03.90
0:15:24.40
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